
Idaho Transportation Department 
Bid Results for 

Infrastructure Related Procurement Projects (IRP) 

For 
              May 11, 2021 

 
     
 
        

      

Proposal No. 21892 

Project Name D5 Wetland Mitigation 

District No. 5 County Franklin, Bear Lake & Bannock 

 Bidder City State Bid Amount 

No Bids Received    
 

 

 

 

Proposal No. 21840 

Project Name FY21 D4 Interstate Striping, I-84 & I-86 

District No. 4 County Gooding, Jerome, Minidoka, Cassis & Oneida 

 Bidder City State Bid Amount 

Final Bid Results for this project 
       May 12, 2021 

   

Contract Awarded 07/08/2021    

Engineer’s Estimate   $377,677.50 

Idaho Lines & Signs LLC Boise ID Regular 
$476,465.40 

Interstate Companies Inc Layton UT Irregular 
$538,938.90 

   Bid Abstract 
 

 

 

 

https://apps.itd.idaho.gov/apps/contractors/mhp/abst21840.pdf


 

 

Proposal No. A200010 

Project Name US-95, MP 525.30 Mill & Inlay 

District No. 1 County Boundary 

 Bidder City State Bid Amount 

Final Bid Results for this project 
                           May 12, 2021 

   

Contract Awarded 05/21/2021    

Project Budget   $50,718.00 

Woods Crushing & Hauling  Sandpoint ID Regular 
$17,315.00 

Interstate Concrete & Asphalt Company Sandpoint ID Regular 
$49,015.00 

   Bid Abstract 
 

 

 

Proposal No. C200005 

Project Name SH-55, Eagle Road Mill & Fill 

District No. 3 County Ada 

 Bidder City State Bid Amount 

   Final Bid Results for this project 
       May 12, 2021 

   

Contract Awarded 05/27/2021    

Project Budget   $250,000.00 

Staker & Parson Companies DBA Idaho Materials & 
Construction 

Nampa ID       Regular           
$492,766.50 

Abstracts are not posted for single bids    
 

 

For questions about Bid Results please contact Karen Hanna @  208-334-8433 or karen.hanna@itd.idaho.gov 

****************************************************************** END ************************************************************** 

file://apps.itd.idaho.gov///itdexpwsp01/InterProdApps$/contractors/mhp/abstA200010.pdf
mailto:karen.hanna@itd.idaho.gov

